
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Project Management Mon 12/03/07 Fri 22/05/15

2 Milestones Fri 01/06/07 Fri 30/12/11

10 Congress Meetings Mon 07/05/07 Fri 22/05/15

14 Executive Council Meetings Mon 26/03/07 Wed 01/04/15

24 CBS Mon 18/06/07 Wed 15/08/12

31 ICG-WIS Meetings Mon 03/09/07 Fri 05/09/14

40 EC WG WIGOS/WIS Mon 05/11/07 Wed 05/11/14

49 Project Manager  Orientation Mon 12/03/07 Fri 13/07/07

50 Consolidate WIS Plans (Proj & Imp Plan) Mon 12/03/07 Tue 01/04/08

66 WIS Secretariat Technical Committee (WIS STC) Mon 19/03/07 Mon 30/07/07

71 Ad hoc travel (Meetings) Mon 09/07/07 Mon 09/07/07

73 Outreach Mon 12/03/07 Fri 28/09/07

74 Presentations Thu 12/04/07 Tue 14/08/07

83 WIS Rolling Review of Requirements Mon 14/05/07 Fri 28/09/07

84 Congress Side Meeting Mon 14/05/07 Mon 14/05/07

85 Orientation Mon 14/05/07 Mon 11/06/07

86 Interviews Mon 28/05/07 Mon 16/07/07

87 Report Preparation Tue 15/05/07 Fri 28/09/07

88 Draft layout & Content Tue 15/05/07 Fri 15/06/07

89 Draft report Mon 18/06/07 Mon 23/07/07

90 Final Report Tue 24/07/07 Fri 10/08/07

91 Prepare & report to ICG-WIS Mon 13/08/07 Fri 07/09/07

92 Incorporate ICG-WIS feedback Mon 10/09/07 Fri 28/09/07

93 Identification of potential users of WIS Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

94 DRR - International Organisations (ISDR, FAO, Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

95 RA WIS Teams Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

97 Develop and update WIS web page Mon 12/03/07 Fri 03/08/07

98 Access to and training on WMO Web pages Fri 29/06/07 Fri 29/06/07

99 Maintain current pages Fri 29/06/07 Thu 12/07/07

100 Develop new pages Mon 02/07/07 Fri 03/08/07

101 Work with other programmes to add WIS informa Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

102 ISS Joint Implementation-Coordination Meetings Mon 12/03/07 Mon 16/04/07

109 Evolution of GTS into WIS Mon 12/03/07 Mon 09/03/09

110 ICT-ISS Mon 12/03/07 Mon 09/03/09

114 ET WIS-CTS (GTS / Communication Techniques a Mon 12/03/07 Mon 10/03/08

117 IMTN Project Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

118 VPN Pilot Project in RA II & V Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

119 Virtual all hazards network within WIS Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

120 ET GTS-WIS OI Mon 12/03/07 Mon 09/03/09

124 RA Planning&Implementation WGs on WWW Mon 12/03/07 Mon 19/03/07

131 Develop regulatory Docs Mon 12/03/07 Mon 14/12/09

132 Governance for new  GISC & DCPC Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

133 Governance for new  NC Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

134 GISC, DCPC & NC Technical Specifications Doc Mon 03/09/07 Fri 14/12/07

135 Appoint contractor Mon 03/09/07 Mon 03/09/07

136 Orientation Tue 04/09/07 Fri 28/09/07

137 Review SIMDAT Docs & interview team Mon 01/10/07 Fri 05/10/07

138 Draft Contents & layout Mon 08/10/07 Tue 09/10/07

139 Draft final document Wed 10/10/07 Fri 02/11/07

140 Circulate Document amongst GISC/DCPC Ets a Mon 05/11/07 Fri 23/11/07

141 Incorporate feedback and produce final report Mon 26/11/07 Fri 14/12/07

142 Guidelines on WIS Doc Mon 07/01/08 Mon 29/12/08

143 Appoint contractor Mon 07/01/08 Mon 07/01/08

144 Orientation Tue 08/01/08 Mon 11/02/08

145 Review Manuals and Tech Regs Tue 12/02/08 Mon 24/03/08

146 Draft Contents & layout Tue 25/03/08 Mon 31/03/08

147 Draft final document Tue 01/04/08 Mon 29/09/08
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ID Task Name Start Finish
148 Circulate Document amongst GISC/DCPC Ets a Tue 30/09/08 Mon 24/11/08

149 Incorporate feedback and produce final report Tue 25/11/08 Mon 29/12/08

150 Review of WMO Tech Regs, manuals, etc Tue 30/12/08 Mon 14/12/09

151 New WIS Functionality Mon 12/03/07 Mon 09/05/11

152 WMO Core Metadata Profile Mon 12/03/07 Mon 09/05/11

153 WIS ET MI Meetings Mon 11/05/09 Mon 09/05/11

157 Publication  Version 1.0 in Text, XML & UML on Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

158 Participation in ISO TC211 for WMO specific nee Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

159 Development of Version 2 Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

160 Metadata harvesting of routine data Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

161 Metadata Entry Tool Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

162 Metadata for station history etc Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

163 Capacity building and training Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

164 UNGIWG (UN Geospatial Information Working Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

166 Develop & Implement GISC Mon 12/03/07 Fri 01/05/09

167 Develop Security Procedures Mon 31/12/07 Mon 31/12/07

168 European VGISC Region VI Mon 12/03/07 Fri 01/05/09

169 Meetings Wed 14/03/07 Fri 13/07/07

175 SIMDAT software development Mon 12/03/07 Mon 31/03/08

176 Invitation to tender (ITT) Mon 07/01/08 Fri 08/02/08

177 Tender evaluation Mon 11/02/08 Fri 21/03/08

178 Build VGISC applications, test & install Mon 24/03/08 Fri 19/09/08

179 Run VGISC in pseudo operational mode Mon 22/09/08 Fri 01/05/09

180 EC endorsement of VGISC Thu 03/04/08 Thu 03/04/08

181 Develop and Implement DCPC Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

182 UNIDART Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

183 NCAR DCPC Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

184 TIGGE Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

185 GAWSIS Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

186 WAMIS Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

187 CliWare Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

188 E2EDM Project Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

189 Develop & Implement WIS components of an NC Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

190 ET-WISC (Expert Team on WIS GISC & DCPC) Mon 12/03/07 Wed 12/03/08

194 Capacity building and training Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

195 GISC Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

196 DCPC Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

197 NC Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

198 External users Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

199 Coordination with IGDDS Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

200 IGDDS compliance with WIS standards Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

201 IGDDS Implementation WG Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

202 Coordination with WIGOS Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

203 Meetings Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

204 Pilot Projects Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

205 JCOMM/WIS/WIGOS Interoperability Pilot Proje Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

206 Interoperability with GEO Mon 12/03/07 Thu 13/09/07

207 WIS (AR-07-04) WMO contribution to GEOSS Mon 14/05/07 Thu 13/09/07

208 Meetings Mon 14/05/07 Thu 13/09/07

211 WIS contribution to AR-07-01 Wed 28/03/07 Fri 24/08/07

212 Meetings Wed 28/03/07 Fri 24/08/07

221 IP3 Scenario Development Tue 20/03/07 Fri 31/08/07

222 GEO Component & Service Registry Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

223 GEO Service Standards registry Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07

224 WIS Contribution to AR-07-02 Mon 12/03/07 Tue 31/07/07

225 Meetings Tue 20/03/07 Tue 31/07/07

241 CFP Mon 12/03/07 Mon 12/03/07
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